TITLE:
PART NO.:
REMARK:
SIZE
A4
SACLE
1:1
SHEET

Rating
-16
Part Number
Max 40-100MHz
   0CL
（μH)
100KHz,0.1V
100-250 MHz
-2.0
-10+20log(f/80)
Part Number
DCR
(Ω)
PoE
RatingMax100KHz,0.1V
WHLT-4532B-121MMF 120 @10.5mA 2.00 PoE AF
WHLT-4532B-121MMT 120 @15mA 2.00 PoE AT
WHLT-4532B-181MQT 180 @15mA 3.00 PoE AT
10G Base-T Series
Min Max Min
WHLT-4532B-121MMN 120 @8mA 2.00 NON-PoE
-16+10log(f/40)
Part Number
DCR
(Ω)
PoE
RatingMax100KHz,0.1V 1-200
MHz
200-
300
MHz
300-
400
MHz
400-
500
MHz
1-100
MHz
100-
200
MHz
2.5G/5G Base-T Series
Min Max Min
WHLT-4532B-201MQN 200 @8mA 3.00 NON-PoE
WHLT-4532B-201MQF 200 @10.5mA 3.00 PoE AF
100-250 MHz
Insertion Loss
(dB)
Return Loss
 (dB)
WHLT-4532B-181MGT 180 @15mA 6.00 PoE AT
WHLT-4532B-201MGF 200 @10.5mA 3.00 PoE AF
WHLT-4532B-351MGN 350 @8mA 6.00 NON-PoE
WHLT-4532B-351MGF 350 @10.5mA 6.00 PoE AF
1G Base-T Series
Min Max Min
WHLT-4532B-201MGN 200 @8mA 3.00 NON-PoE
TITLE:
PART NO.:
REMARK:
SIZE